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s CATALANA CT CATALUNYA HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2022-2023
DE NATACIO SABADELL/BARCELONA, 8 - 11/12/2022
Prova 27 Masc., 50m Papallona Infantil/Janior Masculina
10/12/2022 Llistat de sortida Prelim
MMC 17 anys 2452 , MARIO MOLLA YANES ROMA (ITA) 08/06/2019
MMC 16 anys 24.88 , MOLLA YANES, Mario BARCELONA 08/07/2018
MMC 15 anys 25.13 , MOLLA YANES MARIO BARCELONA 18/12/2017
MMC 14 anys 27.25 ,ISAK FERNANDEZ RODRIGO BARCELONA 11/12/2021
ANY Conversio
Serie1de 8
0 FARRE CORTADA, Joel 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 30.52 50E 15/05/2022 MANRES 30.52 Infantil
1 LOPEZ ROMERO, Pablo 07 C.E. Mediterrani 30.47 50E 05/12/2021 SABADE 30.47 Infantil
2 ORTEGA MENA, Ibai 07 C.N. Centelles 30.03 50M 11/06/2022 GIRONA 30.32 Infantil
3 ROMERO TOBAR, Jon 08 A.N. Gramenet 29,86 25E Fase 1 30.26 Infantil
4 DESCARREGA ROVIRA, Arnau 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 29.52 25M 29/10/2022 CAMBRI 30.21 Infantil
5 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, David 07 C.N. Cornella 29.54 25M 24/09/2022 EL PRA 30.23 Infantil
6 PENA GRANERO, Pol 07 C.N. Pinetons Cardec 29.58 25M 18/12/2021 SANTA 30.27 Infantil
7 JUBANY RAMON, Jofre 07 C.N. Mataro 30.45 50E 09/07/2022 TARRAG 30.45 Infantil
8 GARCIA ARBIOL, Raul 08 C.N. Reus Ploms 30.47 50E 15/05/2022 MANRES 30.47 Infantil
9 BOGDANAS, Christian 08 C.N. Mataro 30.58 50E 17/07/2022 JAEN 30.58 Infantil
Serie2de 8
0 MLADENOV TSVETANOV, Alexan8 C.N. Vilafranca 30.08 50E 15/07/2022 JAEN 30.08 Infantil
1 MONTIA GARCIA, Roger 08 N.C. Torelld 29,61 25E Fase 1 30.01 Infantil
2 ARREDONDO RODRIGUEZ, Joel 08 C.N. Lloret De Mar 29.48 25E 06/11/2022 OLOT 29.88 Infantil
3 LINARES MARQUES, Alejandro 08 C.N. Viladecans 29.77 50E 15/05/2022 MANRES 29.77 Infantil
4 SERRA RIBAS, Biel 07 G.E.N. Roses 29.71 50E 09/07/2022 TARRAG 29.71 Infantil
5 VILAR ALVAREZ, Martin 07 C.N. Molins De Rei 29.77 50E 05/12/2021 SABADE 29.77 Infantil
6 RECOBENIS RUBIO, Jan 08 C.N. Sant Boi 29,40 25E Fase 1 29.80 Infantil
7 DIAZ MORCILLO, Marc 08 C.E. Mediterrani 29.95 50E 18/06/2022 REUS 29.95 Infantil
8 CURTO ESCORIHUELA, Gerard 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 29,67 25E Fase 1 30.07 Infantil
9 CUENCA PAULA, Derek David 07 C.N. L'Hospitalet 30.18 50E 05/12/2021 SABADE 30.18 Infantil
Serie3de 8
0 SAMPER POYATOQOS, David 07 C.N. Terrassa 29.21 50M 01/05/2022 BARCEL 29.50 Infantil
1 NIETO NAZOA, Frank A. 07 C.N. Calella 29.25 50E 11/12/2021 BARCEL 29.25 Infantil
2 ROCH VACCAROQ, Oliver 08 C.N. Sitges 29.19 50E 15/05/2022 MANRES 29.19 Infantil
3 CARBALLAR GARCIA, Unai 07 C.N. Viladecans 28.68 25E 23/10/2022 BARCEL 29.08 Infantil
4 LOPEZ CHACON, Mario 08 C.N. Martorell 28.33 25M 22/10/2022 TORELL 29.02 Infantil
5 NAVARRO GALAN, Marc 07 C.N. Viladecans 29.08 50E 11/12/2021 BARCEL 29.08 Infantil
6 JANSAT AREVALO, Xavi 08 C.N. Sant Boi 28,69 25E Fase 1 29.09 Infantil
7 BUSQUETS MARTINEZ, David 07 C.N. Barcelona 29.22 50E 02/04/2022 MONTJU 29.22 Infantil
8 PEREZ BARRANCA, Didac 07 C.E. Mediterrani 29.43 50E 05/12/2021 SABADE 29.43 Infantil
9 ROVIRA AGUILA, Biel 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 29.28 50M 02/04/2022 SABADE 29.57 Infantil
Serie4de 8
0 CASAS FERRER, Lluc 08 C.N. Vic-Etb 28.51 25E 06/11/2022 OLOT 28.91 Infantil
1 SISCART MUNTANE, Oleguer 06 C.N. Barcelona 28.53 50E 11/12/2021 BARCEL 28.53 Janior
2 ACIKER, Alp 07 C.N. Barcelona 27.74 25M 01/10/2022 CN BAR 28.43 Infantil
3 CANAL CERVERO, Biel 05 C.N. Cervera 28.42 50E 02/07/2022 MATARO 28.42 Janior
4 ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ, Aleix 05 C.N. Premia 27.60 25M 18/06/2022 PREMIA 28.29 Janior
5 GARCIA LOPEZ, Manuel 06 C.N. Cornella 28.07 50M 26/03/2022 MOLINS 28.36 Junior
6 PIETX PALOMAR, Arnau 06 N.C. Torell6 28.13 50M 05/11/2022 GIRONA 28.42 Junior
7 LAZAGA SOLA, Manuel 06 U.E.D'Horta 28.47 50E 11/12/2021 BARCEL 28.47 Junior
8 RIERA CANELADA, Eloi 07 C.N. Banyoles 28.50 50M 11/06/2022 GIRONA 28.79 Infantil
9 RIBES PALLARES, Jordi 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 29.00 50E 05/12/2021 SABADE 29.00 Infantil
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SABADELL/BARCELONA, 8 - 11/12/2022

Serie5de 8

Prova 27, Masc., 50m Papallona, Prelim

0 MARSOL SARRI, Bernat 06
1 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, Marcos 05
2 VIDAL MARTINEZ, Guillem 07
3 HUND FERRANDIZ, Marc AlexandrQ7
4 TEODORO MASRIERA, Roger 05
5 GARCIA CANALS, Miguel Angel 06
6 SANPEDRO GARCIA, Aitor 06
7 MONK ABARCA, Sebastian 06
8 TORIBIO DURAN, Pau 05
9 MARCET CRUZ, Joel 05
Série 6 de 8
0 BOIRA DIAZ, Miquel o7
1 RAYO FOUCES, Daniel 07
2 DE LA ROSA ESPIN, Hugo 05
3 FERNANDEZ RODRIGO, Isak 07
4 ESPANA VENTURA, Hugo 05
5 CARNE BARO, Roger 06
6 CRESPO GINJAUME, Alex 05
7 POTTIER IBANEZ, Victor 06
8 DEL REY BONILLA, Julen 06
9 FERNANDEZ MANZANO, Ignacio 06
Série 7de 8
0 SUBIRA SAVON, Tomas 06
1 GONCALVEZ ESTORACH, Marc 06
2 BALAGUER RODON, David 06
3 AMOROS | TODO, Guillem 05
4 FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ, lan 05
5 ROMERO GUZMAN, Arnau 06
6 MARTINEZ PAGEROLS, Didac 05
7 PEREZ PUJOL, Oriol 05
8 PALLE BARRERA, Jaume 05
9 TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Kevin 05
Seérie 8 de 8
0 JORDA MARZA, Marc 06
1 BANUS COSTA, Aleix 05
2 RUIZ JIMENEZ, Joan 05
3 ORTIZ JUSTICIA, lan 06
4 RUIZ GIMENO, Toni 05
5 RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Marc 05
6 VILAMALA AUSIO, Roger 06
7 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, Ferran 07
8 VILAJUANA MIRO, Oriol 05
9 BOCANEGRA VAREA, David 06

C.N. Cervera

A.E.N. Jupiter Sant M
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Barcelona

C.N. Matar6

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Amposta

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Sallent

C.N. Tarrega

Sant Feliu
Matard
Matard
Calella
Mediterrani
Mediterrani
Sant Feliu
Mediterrani
Mediterrani
Mediterrani

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.E.
C.N.
C.E.
C.E.
C.E.

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Mollerusa
Fed Andorrana

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.

Amposta
Matard
Terrassa

Inef Lleida
Calella
Banyoles
Vic-Etb
Terrassa
Berga Resort
Matard

28.16 50E 31/07/2022 LOGRON
28.13 50E 03/07/2022 MATARO
27.43 25M 01/10/2022 CN BAR
27.40 25M 06/11/2022 CNBARC
28.08 50E 11/06/2022 SEDAVI
27,68 25E Fase 1

28.11 50E 31/07/2022 LOGRON
27.43 25M 06/11/2022 CNBARC
27.46 25M 01/05/2022 MANRES
28.19 50E 19/03/2022 SABADE

27.59 25E 23/10/2022 BARCEL
27.05 25M 01/10/2022 CALDES
27.39 50E 03/07/2022 MATARO
26.81 50E 03/07/2022 MATARO
26.16 50E 13/02/2022 BARCEL
26.18 25E 22/10/2022 BARCEL
27.07 50E 11/12/2021 BARCEL
26.81 25M 06/11/2022 CNBARC
27.94 50E 31/07/2022 LOGRON
27,67 25E Fase 1

27.28 25M 01/10/2022 CN BAR
27,33 25E Fase 1

26,88 25E Fase 1

26.75 50E 03/07/2022 MATARO
25.95 50E 11/12/2021 BARCEL
26.53 50E 11/12/2021 BARCEL
26.31 25M 04/06/2022 CN BAR
27.44 50E 13/02/2022 BARCEL
27,44 25E Fase 1

27.66 25E 29/12/2021 ORDIZI

27.28 25M 30/04/2022 TORTOS
27.58 50E 11/12/2021 BARCEL
27.20 50E 13/02/2022 BARCEL
26.75 50E 11/12/2021 BARCEL
25.89 50E 03/07/2022 MATARO
26.35 50E 11/12/2021 BARCEL
26.90 50E 11/12/2021 BARCEL
27.40 50E 31/07/2022 LOGRON
27.52 50M 04/06/2022 SANTA

28.01 50E 31/07/2022 LOGRON

28.16
28.13
28.12
28.09
28.08
28.08
28.11
28.12
28.15
28.19

27.99
27.74
27.39
26.81
26.16
26.58
27.07
27.50
27.94
28.07

27.97
27.73
27.28
26.75
25.95
26.53
27.00
27.44
27.84
28.06

27.97
27.58
27.20
26.75
25.89
26.35
26.90
27.40
2781
28.01

Junior
Junior
Infantil
Infantil
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Infantil
Infantil
Junior
Infantil
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Infantil
Junior
Junior
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